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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

159
168
169

310
317
318
413

414
415
451
452
453

500
503
535
610

642
644
645
646
647

648
762
775
778

822
823
838
839
840

841
842
844
924

926
927
928
934
935

936
938

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

988
121
283
528
874

6939
1439
581
321

613
1431
865
303
334

606
248

1683
57

34
54

2198
930
746

793
3587
228
67

112
1162
869
141
105

174
133

1703
79

304
422
644

4398
793

46
146

Skeins

0.5
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4

2.9
0.6
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.8
0.1

0.1
0.1
1.0
0.4
0.4

0.4
1.5
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.5
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.8
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.3
1.9
0.4

0.1
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3021
3022
3023
3024
3033

3042
3072
3371
3743

3752
3756
3768
3781
3782

3787
3790
3799
3860

3861
3862
3863
3864
3865

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1084
285
327
77

205

196
268

8259
164

455
143
136
177
94

734
163

2496
102

142
48
82

146
3177

630

Skeins

0.5
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
3.5
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.1
1.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
1.4

0.3


